
Winter Trophy 2017 Rd 1 Kawasaki_KTM - Gara 1

Laptimes

Giro Ora del giorno

Ordinato per posizone

Tempo Giro Ora del giornoTempo Giro Ora del giornoTempo

 Po. 1 - # 949 CONTESSI A. - Kawasaki 22:11.337
Tempo Gara

1 1:45.926 11:20:34.202

2 2:28.354 11:23:02.556

3 2:28.727 11:25:31.283

4 2:36.213 11:28:07.496

5 2:33.208 11:30:40.704

6 2:38.457 11:33:19.161

7 2:36.066 11:35:55.227

8 2:27.262 11:38:22.489

9 2:37.124 11:40:59.613

 Po. 2 - # 734 GIPPONI N. - KTM + 33.002
Diff. Primo

1 1:35.948 11:20:24.224

2 2:26.692 11:22:50.916

3 2:30.251 11:25:21.167

4 2:40.643 11:28:01.810

5 2:36.838 11:30:38.648

6 2:41.440 11:33:20.088

7 2:40.817 11:36:00.905

8 2:43.028 11:38:43.933

9 2:48.682 11:41:32.615

 Po. 3 - # 393 MARTELLI T. - KTM + 40.902
Diff. Primo

1 1:47.058 11:20:35.334

2 2:30.481 11:23:05.815

3 2:28.728 11:25:34.543

4 2:31.668 11:28:06.211

5 2:29.806 11:30:36.017

6 2:39.049 11:33:15.066

7 2:48.569 11:36:03.635

8 2:49.951 11:38:53.586

9 2:46.929 11:41:40.515

 Po. 4 - # 737 LEONI M. - Kawasaki + 1:09.402
Diff. Primo

1 1:44.416 11:20:32.692

2 2:31.609 11:23:04.301

3 2:32.397 11:25:36.698

4 2:37.774 11:28:14.472

5 2:39.780 11:30:54.252

6 2:49.613 11:33:43.865

7 2:51.261 11:36:35.126

8 2:45.491 11:39:20.617

9 2:48.398 11:42:09.015

 Po. 5 - # 81 ZABLONIER P. - KTM + 2:25.480
Diff. Primo

1 1:48.088 11:20:36.364

2 2:32.318 11:23:08.682

3 2:29.396 11:25:38.078

4 2:39.245 11:28:17.323

5 2:51.972 11:31:09.295

6 2:58.352 11:34:07.647

7 2:41.463 11:36:49.110

8 2:42.140 11:39:31.250

9 3:53.843 11:43:25.093

 Po. 6 - # 833 FARINA F. - Kawasaki + 2:32.058
Diff. Primo

1 1:54.996 11:20:43.272

2 2:36.091 11:23:19.363

3 2:37.886 11:25:57.249

4 2:46.471 11:28:43.720

5 2:50.198 11:31:33.918

6 2:49.667 11:34:23.585

7 3:07.742 11:37:31.327

8 3:01.914 11:40:33.241

9 2:58.430 11:43:31.671

 Po. 7 - # 126 PADERNO F. - Kawasaki + 2:59.477
Diff. Primo

1 2:00.925 11:20:49.201

2 2:48.419 11:23:37.620

3 2:51.915 11:26:29.535

4 2:53.083 11:29:22.618

5 2:49.786 11:32:12.404

6 2:48.760 11:35:01.164

7 2:51.179 11:37:52.343

8 3:01.743 11:40:54.086

9 3:05.004 11:43:59.090

 Po. 8 - # 66 ARNETOLI L. - Kawasaki + 1 Lap
Diff. Primo

1 2:06.237 11:20:54.513

2 2:42.617 11:23:37.130

3 2:49.001 11:26:26.131

4 2:50.886 11:29:17.017

5 2:53.243 11:32:10.260

6 3:04.314 11:35:14.574

7 3:05.141 11:38:19.715

8 3:14.047 11:41:33.762

 Po. 9 - # 800 GAUGLER M. - Kawasaki + 1 Lap
Diff. Primo

1 3:33.670 11:22:21.946

2 2:46.561 11:25:08.507

3 2:43.266 11:27:51.773

4 2:39.289 11:30:31.062

5 2:41.484 11:33:12.546

6 2:45.047 11:35:57.593

7 2:48.399 11:38:45.992

8 2:51.180 11:41:37.172

 Po. 10 - # 991 BURCH S. - KTM + 1 Lap
Diff. Primo

1 2:16.814 11:21:05.090

2 2:49.150 11:23:54.240

3 2:40.838 11:26:35.078

4 3:30.800 11:30:05.878

5 2:54.735 11:33:00.613

6 3:24.337 11:36:24.950

7 2:58.451 11:39:23.401

8 2:56.355 11:42:19.756

Fastest lap: 2:23.555 
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 Po. 11 - # 314 LUMINA N. - KTM + 1 Lap
Diff. Primo

1 2:13.001 11:21:01.277

2 2:55.579 11:23:56.856

3 3:30.965 11:27:27.821

4 2:48.117 11:30:15.938

5 2:49.064 11:33:05.002

6 2:48.389 11:35:53.391

7 3:19.688 11:39:13.079

8 3:41.192 11:42:54.271

 Po. 12 - # 296 MODENA D. - Kawasaki + 1 Lap
Diff. Primo

1 1:52.822 11:20:41.098

2 3:21.442 11:24:02.540

3 2:54.993 11:26:57.533

4 3:05.875 11:30:03.408

5 3:06.572 11:33:09.980

6 3:28.597 11:36:38.577

7 3:20.571 11:39:59.148

8 3:53.878 11:43:53.026

 Po. 13 - # 140 OLIVA A. - KTM + 1 Lap
Diff. Primo

1 2:35.869 11:21:24.145

2 2:47.628 11:24:11.773

3 2:56.149 11:27:07.922

4 3:01.255 11:30:09.177

5 3:21.409 11:33:30.586

6 3:32.178 11:37:02.764

7 3:44.992 11:40:47.756

8 3:54.870 11:44:42.626

 Po. 14 - # 722 GASPARI N. - KTM + 1 Lap
Diff. Primo

1 2:23.390 11:21:11.666

2 2:57.482 11:24:09.148

3 2:53.885 11:27:03.033

4 3:04.389 11:30:07.422

5 3:14.489 11:33:21.911

6 3:27.542 11:36:49.453

7 3:31.601 11:40:21.054

8 4:37.556 11:44:58.610

 Po. 15 - # 532 VALSECCHI M. - KTM + 2 Laps
Diff. Primo

1 2:07.636 11:20:55.912

2 3:43.762 11:24:39.674

3 2:55.879 11:27:35.553

4 3:22.594 11:30:58.147

5 3:34.366 11:34:32.513

6 2:56.082 11:37:28.595

7 3:50.421 11:41:19.016

 Po. 16 - # 938 NALDI A. - KTM + 2 Laps
Diff. Primo

1 2:49.395 11:21:37.671

2 3:35.483 11:25:13.154

3 3:21.852 11:28:35.006

4 3:18.628 11:31:53.634

5 3:29.419 11:35:23.053

6 3:29.498 11:38:52.551

7 3:32.583 11:42:25.134

 Po. 17 - # 39 FONTEBRUNA M. - KTM + 3 Laps
Diff. Primo

1 2:17.929 11:21:06.205

2 4:20.910 11:25:27.115

3 3:47.834 11:29:14.949

4 3:52.229 11:33:07.178

5 4:09.015 11:37:16.193

6 4:07.777 11:41:23.970

 Po. 18 - # 280 PEZZANI R. - KTM + 3 Laps
Diff. Primo

1 2:48.302 11:21:36.578

2 3:46.138 11:25:22.716

3 4:03.480 11:29:26.196

4 4:50.977 11:34:17.173

5 5:47.384 11:40:04.557

6 3:45.583 11:43:50.140

 Po. 19 - # 138 BORSELLI F. - KTM + 3 Laps
Diff. Primo

1 2:47.687 11:21:35.963

2 4:24.716 11:26:00.679

3 4:27.548 11:30:28.227

4 5:02.767 11:35:30.994

5 4:51.022 11:40:22.016

6 4:32.426 11:44:54.442

 Po. 20 - # 951 SEILER N. - KTM + 4 Laps
Diff. Primo

1 1:37.201 11:20:25.477

2 2:23.555 11:22:49.032

3 2:25.068 11:25:14.100

4 2:31.210 11:27:45.310

5 2:36.684 11:30:21.994

 Po. 21 - # 700 ANTONIAZZI D. - KTM + 5 Laps
Diff. Primo

1 2:25.369 11:21:13.645

2 3:06.100 11:24:19.745

3 3:15.280 11:27:35.025

4 4:11.877 11:31:46.902

 Po. 22 - # 915 ANDRONICO L. - KTM + 5 Laps
Diff. Primo

1 2:42.840 11:21:31.116

2 3:17.331 11:24:48.447

3 3:57.317 11:28:45.764

4 12:29.378 11:41:15.142

 Po. 23 - # 285 SCOZZAFAVA O. - Kawasaki + 6 Laps
Diff. Primo

1 2:45.110 11:21:33.386

2 3:33.526 11:25:06.912

3 5:02.175 11:30:09.087

Fastest lap: 2:23.555 
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 Po. 24 - # 172 MIRCO P. - KTM + 7 Laps
Diff. Primo

1 2:15.734 11:21:04.010

2 3:05.518 11:24:09.528

 Po. 25 - # 860 LA SCALA A. - KTM + 7 Laps
Diff. Primo

1 2:10.332 11:20:58.608

2 3:38.472 11:24:37.080

 Po. 26 - # 718 MUSSO D. - KTM + 8 Laps
Diff. Primo

1 1:52.083 11:20:40.359

 Po. 27 - # 626 CARDELLINI A. - Kawasaki + 8 Laps
Diff. Primo

1 1:56.944 11:20:45.220

 Po. 28 - # 226 HAUSER D. - KTM + 8 Laps
Diff. Primo

1 2:23.629 11:21:11.905

 Po. 29 - # 919 VERGNANO M. - KTM + 8 Laps
Diff. Primo

1 2:43.033 11:21:31.309

Fastest lap: 2:23.555 
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